Table 2. Schools of Recognition

Region

Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal

District Name

Andover
Andover
Billerica
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Braintree
Cohasset
Cohasset
Duxbury
Easton
Foxborough
Hanover
Hingham
Hingham
Hopkinton

Strategic Transformat Lawrence

Coastal
West/Central
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
West/Central
West/Central
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal

Lexington
Littleton
Longmeadow
Lowell
Lynn
Milton
Milton
Natick
Newton
Newton
Newton
Northampton
North Reading
Orleans
Petersham
Plymouth
Quincy
Rockport
Salem
Sandwich
Scituate
Sharon
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Stoneham
Stoughton
Swansea
Wakefield
Walpole
Wareham
Watertown
Wellesley

School Name

Wood Hill Middle School
Andover High
Frederick J Dutile

Kennedy John F Elementary School

Tynan Elementary School
Manning Elementary School
Perry Elementary School
Donald Ross

Deer Hill

Cohasset High School
Duxbury High

Oliver Ames High

Charles Taylor Elementary
Center Elementary
Plymouth River

South Elementary
Hopkinton High

Spark Academy

Lexington High

Littleton Middle School
Glenbrook Middle
Charles W Morey

Lynn Woods

Collicot

Glover

Johnson

A E Angier

Williams

Newton South High
Northampton High

L D Batchelder

Orleans Elementary
Petersham Center

West Elementary
Montclair

Rockport Middle
Witchcraft Heights

Oak Ridge

Jenkins Elementary School
Sharon High

Milton Bradley School
Elias Brookings

Glickman Elementary
Stoneham High

Helen Hansen Elementary
Joseph Case High

Walton

Walpole High

Wareham Elementary School
Hosmer

Katharine Lee Bates

Grades Served

06,07,08
09,10,11,12
K,01,02,03,04
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06
K,01,02,03,04
03,04,05
09,10,11,12
09,10,11,12
09,10,11,12
K,01,02,03,04
02,03,04
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
09,10,11,12
06,07,08
09,10,11,12
06,07,08

06,07,08
PK,K,01,02,03,04
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
01,02,03,04
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
09,10,11,12
09,10,11,12
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05,06
K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
06,07,08
K,01,02,03,04,05
03,04,05,06
K,01,02,03,04,05
09,10,11,12
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05
09,10,11,12
K,01,02,03,04,05
09,10,11,12
K,01,02,03,04
09,10,11,12
PK,K,01,02,03,04
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05

School Type

MS
HS
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
HS
HS
HS
ES
ES
ES
ES
HS
MS
HS
MS
MS
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
HS
HS
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
MS
ES
ES
ES
HS
ES
ES
ES
HS
ES
HS
ES
HS
ES
ES
ES

Recognition Category

School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition

2023 Accountability
Percentile

89
83
74
39
38
86
67
61
86
97
95
69
87
83
95
99
95
25
99
78
90
58
70
96
94
94
97
73
92
71
99
85
54
61
73
68
25
79
84
88
30
31
32
59
46
54
85
67
35
67
97

2023 Criterion-
Referenced Target
Percentage (%)

86
79
92
88
92
97
100
89
88
97
95
77
97
87
91
100
94
87
97
80
92
91
84
93
81
95
92
95
95
90
99
97
86
95
81
87
82
82
99
94
90
95
92
84
81
87
91
93
82
93
89

Title | Status

Title I School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title | School
Title I School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Non-Title | School



Coastal
Coastal
Coastal
West/Central
Coastal
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
West/Central
West/Central
West/Central
West/Central
Coastal
Coastal
Coastal

Wellesley Sprague Elementary School
Wellesley Wellesley Middle
Wellesley Wellesley Sr High

West Springfield John R Fausey

Westwood Deerfield School
Williamsburg Anne T. Dunphy School

Conservatory Lab Charte| Conservatory Lab Charter School
Acton-Boxborough
Gill-Montague Gill Elementary

Mendon-Upton Nipmuc Regional High
Northboro-Southboro | Algonquin Regional High

North Middlesex Ashby Elementary

Blue Hills Regional Vocati Blue Hills Regional Vocational Technical
Cape Cod Regional Vocat| Cape Cod Region Vocational Technical
Minuteman Regional Voc Minuteman Regional High

Merriam School

K,01,02,03,04,05
06,07,08

09,10,11,12

01,02,03,04,05
K,01,02,03,04,05
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06
PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08
K,01,02,03,04,05,06
K,01,02,03,04,05,06
09,10,11,12

09,10,11,12

K,01,02,03,04

09,10,11,12

09,10,11,12

09,10,11,12

ES
MS
HS
ES
ES
ES
ESMS
ES
ES
HS
HS
ES
HS
HS
HS

School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition
School of Recognition

97
96
96
73
94
85
42
82
50
77
94
63
69
57
71

90
91
93
90
96
88
97
83
90
90
96
79
95
76
89

Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title | School
Title I School
Non-Title | School
Title | School
Title I School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Non-Title | School
Title | School
Title | School
Title I School
Title | School
Title | School



