Table 2. Schools of R	ecognition							
Region	District Name	School Name	Grades Served	School Type	Recognition Category	2023 Accountability Percentile	2023 Criterion- Referenced Target Percentage (%)	Title I Status
Coastal	Andover	Wood Hill Middle School	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	89	86	Title I School
Coastal	Andover	Andover High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	83	79	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Billerica	Frederick J Dutile	K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	74	92	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Boston	Kennedy John F Elementary School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	39	88	Title I School
Coastal	Boston	Tynan Elementary School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	38	92	Title I School
Coastal	Boston	Manning Elementary School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	86	97	Title I School
Coastal	Boston	Perry Elementary School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	67	100	Title I School
Coastal	Braintree	Donald Ross	K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	61	89	Title I School
Coastal	Cohasset	Deer Hill	03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	86	88	Title I School
Coastal	Cohasset	Cohasset High School	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	97	97	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Duxbury	Duxbury High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	95	95	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Easton	Oliver Ames High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	69	77	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Foxborough	Charles Taylor Elementary	K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	87	97	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Hanover	Center Elementary	02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	83	87	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Hingham	Plymouth River	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	95	91	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Hingham	South Elementary	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	99	100	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Hopkinton	Hopkinton High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	95	94	Non-Title I School
Strategic Transformat	Lawrence	Spark Academy	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	25	87	Title I School
Coastal	Lexington	Lexington High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	99	97	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Littleton	Littleton Middle School	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	78	80	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Longmeadow	Glenbrook Middle	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	90	92	Title I School
Coastal	Lowell	Charles W Morey	PK,K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	58	91	Title I School
Coastal	Lynn	Lynn Woods	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	70	84	Title I School
Coastal	Milton	Collicot	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	96	93	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Milton	Glover	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	94	81	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Natick	Johnson	01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	94	95	Title I School
Coastal	Newton	A E Angier	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	97	92	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Newton	Williams	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	73	95	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Newton	Newton South High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	92	95	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Northampton	Northampton High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	71	90	Non-Title I School
Coastal	North Reading	L D Batchelder	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	99	99	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Orleans	Orleans Elementary	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	85	97	Title I School
West/Central	Petersham	Petersham Center	K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	54	86	Title I School
Coastal	Plymouth	West Elementary	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	61	95	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Quincy	Montclair	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	73	81	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Rockport	Rockport Middle	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	68	87	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Salem	Witchcraft Heights	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	25	82	Title I School
Coastal	Sandwich	Oak Ridge	03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	79	82	Title I School
Coastal	Scituate	Jenkins Elementary School	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	84	99	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Sharon	Sharon High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	88	94	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Springfield	Milton Bradley School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	30	90	Title I School
West/Central	Springfield	Elias Brookings	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	31	95	Title I School
West/Central	Springfield	Glickman Elementary	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	32	92	Title I School
Coastal	Stoneham	Stoneham High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	59	84	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Stoughton	Helen Hansen Elementary	К,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	46	81	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Swansea	Joseph Case High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	54	87	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Wakefield	Walton	К,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	85	91	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Walpole	Walpole High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	67	93	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Wareham	Wareham Elementary School	PK,K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	35	82	Title I School
Coastal	Watertown	Hosmer	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	67	93	Title I School
Coastal	Wellesley	Katharine Lee Bates	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	97	89	Non-Title I School

Coastal	Wellesley	Sprague Elementary School	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	97	90	Title I School
Coastal	Wellesley	Wellesley Middle	06,07,08	MS	School of Recognition	96	91	Non-Title I School
Coastal	Wellesley	Wellesley Sr High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	96	93	Title I School
West/Central	West Springfield	John R Fausey	01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	73	90	Title I School
Coastal	Westwood	Deerfield School	K,01,02,03,04,05	ES	School of Recognition	94	96	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Williamsburg	Anne T. Dunphy School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	85	88	Title I School
Coastal	Conservatory Lab Charte	Conservatory Lab Charter School	PK,K,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08	ESMS	School of Recognition	42	97	Title I School
Coastal	Acton-Boxborough	Merriam School	K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	82	83	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Gill-Montague	Gill Elementary	K,01,02,03,04,05,06	ES	School of Recognition	50	90	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Mendon-Upton	Nipmuc Regional High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	77	90	Non-Title I School
West/Central	Northboro-Southboro	Algonquin Regional High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	94	96	Title I School
West/Central	North Middlesex	Ashby Elementary	K,01,02,03,04	ES	School of Recognition	63	79	Title I School
Coastal	Blue Hills Regional Vocati	Blue Hills Regional Vocational Technical	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	69	95	Title I School
Coastal	Cape Cod Regional Vocat	Cape Cod Region Vocational Technical	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	57	76	Title I School
Coastal	Minuteman Regional Voc	Minuteman Regional High	09,10,11,12	HS	School of Recognition	71	89	Title I School